利用 HPE Synergy 建立
Composable Infrastructure 的
五個步驟
系列指南
在當今高度連結的世界，機會之窗更快開啟，也更快關上。而在想法經濟的
賽場上，任何人皆有機會扭轉世局，造就出不斷競爭的時代。每個企業皆有
喪失市場商機的風險，甚至遭到新的構想或業務模式所顛覆。在這個世界中
的贏家，企業規模往往不一而足，但都願意接受並執行良好構想，比競爭對

Resources
For service overview, data sheets,
ordering guide, and technical overview
hp.com/go/workloadaccelerator
See more product details at
HPE PCIe Workload Accelerator
QuickSpecs
© Copyright 2013–2015 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. The only warranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty.
Hewlett Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Microsoft, Windows, and Windows Server are trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. VMware is a registered trademark or
trademark of VMware, Inc. in the United States and/or other jurisdictions.
4AA4-6727ENW, December 2015, Rev. 3
Eliminate the number one performance
bottleneck—storage I/O
HPE ProLiant servers together with HPE PCIe Workload Accelerators deliver an all-in-one,
converged compute, storage, and I/O to give you the supercharged performance your business
demands in a compact, cost-effective configuration that’s easy to deploy and simple to manage.
A full range of HPE Care Pack Services are available for the HPE PCIe Workload Accelerators;
support coverage is separate from coverage for the ProLiant server. The Care Pack Services
provide total technical support and expertise with committed response choices designed
to meet specific IT and business need, in addition to full access to the HPE Support Center.
Optional lifecycle support services are available to accelerate time-to-value throughout the
technology lifecycle.
Learn more at
hp.com/go/workloadaccelerator
註冊以取得更新
Rate this document
Sign up for updates
HPE NVMe Write Intensive PCIe Workload Accelerators
HPE ProLiant DL (rack-optimized) HPE ProLiant ML (expansion-optimized)
HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen9
HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen9
HPE ProLiant DL360p Gen8
HPE ProLiant ML350 Gen9
Operating system support
RHEL 6.5, 7.0 (64-bit support only)
SLES 11, 12 (64-bit support only)
Ubuntu 14.04
Windows Server 2012, 2012 R2
OEL 6.5
Cent OS 6.5
Note
HPE PCIe Workload Accelerators are not currently supported as boot devices.
Data sheet
Resources
For service overview, data sheets,
ordering guide, and technical overview
hp.com/go/workloadaccelerator
See more product details at
HPE PCIe Workload Accelerator
QuickSpecs
© Copyright 2013–2015 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change